TORNEIO REGIONAL PRE-MIRIM A SENIOR 28/04 - BAURU

50 m Costas
50 m Peito
50 m Peito

50 m Borboleta
50 m Livre
50 m Livre
50 m Livre
50 m Peito
50 m Livre

200 m Medley

100 m Livre
100 m Livre
50 m Livre
50 m Livre
100 m Livre
200 m Livre
50 m Livre
400 m Livre

200 m Costas

200 m Peito
100 m Livre
100 m Livre
100 m Livre
100 m Peito
200 m Livre
50 m Livre
50 m Livre
50 m Livre

100 m Costas
400 m Livre
200 m Peito
100 m Livre
100 m Livre

[ZABEL SOFIA BRANCO CECILIO
JOAO CAMARGO FERREIRA

DAVI HERCULANO BENTO

JOAO CAMARGO FERREIRA

[ZABEL SOFIA BRANCO CECILIO
JOAO CAMARGO FERREIRA

DAVI HERCULANO BENTO

THOMAS SASAHARA DE OLIVEIRA
THOMAS SASAHARA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE TEBET VIEIRA

ANDRE TEBET VIEIRA

GABRIEL THAIGLE GARLINDO XAVIER
ANDRE TEBET VIEIRA

GABRIEL THAIGLE GARLINDO XAVIER
MATHEUS MEIRA JULIANI

MATHEUS MEIRA JULIANI

MATHEUS MEIRA JULIANI

FRANCISCO CARRON ROLIM DE ALME
PAULA HAYASHIDA PAGANINI
FRANCISCO CARRON ROLIM DE ALME
PAULA HAYASHIDA PAGANINI
AUGUSTO CESAR DE CASTRO FILHO
FELIPPE GODOY CONTECOTE
FRANCISCO CARRON ROLIM DE ALME
FELIPPE GODOY CONTECOTE
PAULA HAYASHIDA PAGANINI
AUGUSTO CESAR DE CASTRO FILHO
FELIPPE GODOY CONTECOTE
PAULA HAYASHIDA PAGANIN

MURILO TADAYUKI ORTEGA INOUE
MURILO TADAYUKI ORTEGA INOUE
ANDRE LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
ISAAC RUIZ LIMA FERREIRA LOPES

Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 1
Mirim 2
Mirim 2
Petiz 1
Petiz 1
Petiz 1
Petiz 1
Petiz 1
Petiz 2
Petiz 2
Petiz 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 2
Infantil 2
Infantil 2
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00:00.00
01:02.82
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:42.15
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
03:14.49
01:13.78
00:00.00
00:33.12
00:00.00
01:32.06
00:00.00
00:41.91
00:00.00
02:52.69
00:00.00
01:18.16
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
01:22.48
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

01:07.59
00:57.66
01:06.03
00:50.28
00:58.52
00:40.11
00:48.45
01:09.4
00:57.32
03:14.49
01:14.00
02:04.21
00:33.87
00:44.62 1
01:32.09
03:20.03
00:41.67
06:13.73
02:47.82
03:22.20
01:18.31
01:15.26
01:20.79
01:33.24
02:59.46
00:34.98
00:33.41
00:36.92
01:21.97
06:13.92
03:41.58
01:16.74
01:26.65

[ QUADRO DE MEDALHAS |

OURO
11

PRATA
4

BRONZE
7

Total

22




200 mLivre |HENRI TAVARES GOBETH Infantil 2 14 02:43.81 02:44.20
100 m Livre  HENRI TAVARES GOBETH Infantil 2 9 01:09.59 01:09.48
200 mLivre  MURILO TADAYUKI ORTEGA INOUE Infantil 2 15 03:08.61 02:53.51
200 m Livre | BENTO HESS BLEY Infantil 2 16 00:00.00 03:00.64
200 mLivre  ANDRE LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA Infantil 2 17 00:00.00 03:14.63
50 mLivre  HENRITAVARES GOBETH Infantil 2 7 00:31.70 00:31.19
50 mLivre  ANDRE LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA Infantil 2 9 00:00.00 00:33.75
50 mLivre | BENTO HESS BLEY Infantil 2 11 00:00.00 00:35.35
50 mLivre ISAAC RUIZ LIMA FERREIRA LOPES Infantil 2 12 00:00.00 00:36.83
100 m Borboleta CAROLINE SILVA ONOFRE Juvenil 1 3 00:00.00 01:28.50
100 m Livre | CAROLINE SILVA ONOFRE Juvenil 1 5 00:00.00 0 01:14.13
100 m Livre | MARIA EDUARDA CAMARGO CALONE( Juvenil 1 6 00:00.00 01:23.83
200 mLivre |CAROLINE SILVA ONOFRE Juvenil 1 8 00:00.00 02:40.64
50 mLivre | CAROLINE SILVA ONOFRE Juvenil 1 4 00:00.00 00:34.12
50 mLivre  MARIA EDUARDA CAMARGO CALONE( Juvenil 1 5 00:00.00 00:37.71
400 mLivre | LUIZ OLAVO GODOY GUERREIRO Juvenil 2 6 04:55.49 04:55.22
50 m Borboleta ARTHUR GOMES LISBOA Juvenil 2 1 00:00.00 00:30.20
50 m Borboleta JOAO PEDRO BARDELLA DE CAMARG Juvenil 2 2 00:00.00 00:31.04
200 m Costas | ISABELLE SOBRINHO OLIVEIRA Juvenil 2 1 02:42.87 02:45.54
200 m Costas ' MATTEO BERTANHA CONSONNI Juvenil 2 3 00:00.00 02:29.77
100 m Borboleta LUCAS PEDROSO PIMENTEL Juvenil 2 3 01:12.64 01:11.12
100 m Borboleta JUAN LUIS KIYOSHI ORTEGA INOUE Juvenil 2 4 01:16.55 01:11.27
100 m Borboleta ARTHUR GOMES LISBOA Juvenil 2 5 00:00.00 01:11.78
50 m Costas | ISABELLE SOBRINHO OLIVEIRA Juvenil 2 1 00:35.38 00:35.04
100 m Livre  MATTEO BERTANHA CONSONN Juvenil 2 7 00:59.82 00:59.71
100 m Livre | ARTHUR GOMES LISBOA Juvenil 2 9 01:00.93 01:01.90
100 mLivre  JOAO PEDRO BARDELLA DE CAMARGC Juvenil 2 10 01:02.60 01:02.19
100 m Livre  LUIZ OLAVO GODOY GUERREIRO Juvenil 2 11 01:04.49 01:03.17
100 mLivre | LUCAS PEDROSO PIMENTEL Juvenil 2 12 00:00.00 01:04.72
100 m Livre MAURICIO RICARDO SOUZA SANTOS Juvenil 2 13 00:00.00 01:18.89
200 mLivre | MATTEO BERTANHA CONSONNI Juvenil 2 6 02:16.27 02:15.25
200 m Livre  LUIZ OLAVO GODOY GUERREIRO Juvenil 2 8 02:22.06 02:20.86
200 mLivre | LUCAS PEDROSO PIMENTEL Juvenil 2 9 02:23.08 02:24.73
200 m Livre MAURICIO RICARDO SOUZA SANTOS Juvenil 2 10 00:00.00 02:54.11
50 mLivre  JOAO PEDRO BARDELLA DE CAMARG Juvenil 2 4 00:27.93 00:27.55
50 mLivre  ARTHUR GOMES LISBOA Juvenil 2 7 00:28.14 00:28.29
100 m Costas ISABELLE SOBRINHO OLIVEIRA Juvenil 2 1 01:15.34 01:15.45
100 m Costas MATTEO BERTANHA CONSONNI Juvenil 2 4 01:09.73 01:08.96



1500 m Livre
400 m Livre
400 m Livre

200 m Medley

100 m Borboleta

200 m Peito
200 m Peito
100 m Livre
100 m Livre
100 m Peito
100 m Peito
200 m Livre
200 m Livre
50 m Livre

50 m Livre

JUAN LUIS KIYOSHI ORTEGA INOUE
JULIA GOUVEA ROMAGNOLI

ANTONIO LEONARDO MEDEIROS DA €
GABRIELA ABDALLAH DA ROCHA PER
ANTONIO LEONARDO MEDEIROS DA €
GABRIELA ABDALLAH DA ROCHA PER
MATEUS EDUARDO VIGLIAZZI LERCO
JULIA GOUVEA ROMAGNOLI
GABRIELA ABDALLAH DA ROCHA PER
GABRIELA ABDALLAH DA ROCHA PER
MATEUS EDUARDO VIGLIAZZI LERCO
JULIA GOUVEA ROMAGNOLI

ANTONIO LEONARDO MEDEIROS DA €
JULIA GOUVEA ROMAGNOLI

MATEUS EDUARDO VIGLIAZZI LERCO

Juvenil 2
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
Junior / Senior
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00:00.00
05:37.10
04:42.02
00:00.00
01:08.51
00:00.00
03:07.49
01:10.85
01:13.01
00:00.00
01:23.93
02:37.52
02:13.41
00:00.00
00:32.08

19:30.34
05:37.39
04:48.06
03:09.38
01:08.38
03:31.90
03:07.49
01:11.80
01:12.86
01:36.56
01:25.89
02:39.81
02:13.43
00:32.67
00:31.74



